
Please Return
This Stub With
Your Payment

RICHLANDTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT
Richlandtown, PA  18955

(215) 538-9290
QUARTERLY WATER BILL

Account No.

Due Date

Previous Balance

Net Amount

Gross Amount

Previous Reading Service address

Present Reading Account Number 2021 Water Quality Report
can be found at
www.richlandtownborough.org

Previous Balance Net Amount
Due by  Due Date Net Amount

Due After



Billing Address

10190

04/30/22

      0.00

     58.50

     87.75

  1944240  47 FIRST AVENUE

  1955240  10190

      0.00      58.50 04/30/22      87.75

ANDREW & SUSANN LEISTER
PO Box 745
RICHLANDTOWN, PA 18955


