Your Payment

10190

Please Return
This Stub With
Your Payment

RICHLANDTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT
Richlandtown, PA 18955
(215) 538-9290
OUARTERLY WATER BILL

QUAR.	LEKLI WALEK 1	7177		
Previous Reading	Service address			
1944240	47 FIRST AVENUE			
Present Reading	Account Number	2021 Water Quality Report can be found at www.richlandtownborough.org		
1955240	10190			
	Not Amoun			

Previous Balance	Net Amount Due by ◆	Due Date	Net Amount Due After		
0.00	58.50	04/30/22	87.75		
Billing Address					

ANDREW & SUSANN LEISTER PO Box 745 RICHLANDTOWN, PA 18955

Due Date 04/30/22 Previous Balance 0.00 Net Amount 58.50 Gross Amount

87.75